
Winterfest 2020
Team Results
Jan 18-19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2020 11:31:12 AM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TCT * 114.200 28.800 28.400 28.150 28.850
11 2 1

302 Quinn Myers 9.600 9.500 9.350
271 Lauren Hustad 9.600 9.7009.450
231 Reese Bakke 9.600
245 Alyssa Cunningham 9.450
223 Madelyn Allard 9.450
320 Anika Sjoquist 9.5009.350
277 Sammy Julkowski 9.650

2 PMG * 113.500 28.350 28.650 27.950 28.550
22 1 2T

145 Lucy Mayer 9.500 9.4009.250
120 Olivia Fitts 9.450
112 Tori Bottaro 9.400 9.550
110 Ingrid Berry 9.600
134 Avery Judge 9.500
126 Dyllan Grathwol 9.7509.350
159 Lucy Teece 9.350
111 Nora Berry 9.400

3 Jam Hops * 110.550 27.850 27.800 27.950 26.950
33 3 2T

441 Addelynn Rohrer 9.350
444 Evelyn Stusynski 9.300 9.050
430 Anna Gens 9.200 8.900
424 Rachel Clausen 9.350 9.0009.300
425 Kaleigh Dove 9.250
426 Lacey Fazendin 9.200
422 Cadence Andersland 9.350
432 Gemma Kerner 9.300

4 Dolphin * 106.850 27.450 26.500 26.750 26.150
44 4 4

593 Erin Egan 9.300 8.650
461 Harper Spooner 9.100 8.800 8.950
452 Zoey Kampman 9.050 8.800 8.800
450 Emma Drees 8.900 9.000
451 Reagan Drees 8.5009.000
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